QFX5120 ETHERNET SWITCH
DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® QFX5120 Switch delivers high scale, high availability, and high
performance for data center and campus deployments. The QFX5120 Switch is a versatile
routing and switching platform addressing higher server access speed and campus
distribution use cases while offering high-density 1GbE/10GbE/25GbE and 100GbE
uplinks for collapsed spine data center or campus distribution deployments.

configuration options, is also included, but is not intended as a
substitute for formalized training.
Ordering Information
Product Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5120-48Y-AFI2 QFX5120-48Y, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow in
QFX5120-48Y-AFO2 QFX5120-48Y, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow out
QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFI2 QFX5120-48Y, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow in
QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFO2 QFX5120-48Y, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow out
QFX5120-48YM-AFI 48x25GbE+8x100GbE MACsec AES256 switch, AC, back-to-
front air flow
QFX5120-48YM-AFO 48x25GbE+8x100GbE MACsec AES256 switch, AC, front-to-
back air flow
QFX5120-48YM-DC-AI 48x25GbE+8x100GbE MACsec AES256 switch, DC, back-to-
front air flow, DC power
QFX5120-48YM-DC-AO 48x25GbE+8x100GbE MACsec AES256 switch, AC, front-to-
back air flow, DC power
QFX5120-48T-AFI QFX5120-48T, 48x10GbE+6x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow in
QFX5120-48T-AFO QFX5120-48T, 48x10GbE+6x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow out
QFX5120-48T-DC-AFI QFX5120-48T, 48x25GbE+6x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow in
QFX5120-48T-DC-AFO QFX5120-48T, 48x25GbE+6x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow out
QFX5120-32C-AFI QFX5120-32C, 32x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow in
QFX5120-32C-AFO QFX5120-32C, 32x100GbE, 1 U, AC airflow out
QFX5120-32C-DC-AFI QFX5120-32C, 32x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow in
QFX5120-32C-DC-AFO QFX5120-32C, 32x100GbE, 1 U, DC airflow out
QFX520048Y-APSU-AO AC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for QFX5120-32C-
AFO
QFX520048Y-APSU-AI AC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for QFX5120-32C-
AFI
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AO DC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for QFX5120-32C-
DC-AFO
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AI DC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for QFX5120-32C-
DC-AFI
JPSU-650W-AC-AO AC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for QFX5120-48T-
AFO and QFX5120-48Y-AFO2
JPSU-650W-AC-AI AC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for QFX5120-48T-
AFI and QFX5120-48Y-AFI2
JPSU-650W-DC-AFO DC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for QFX5120-48T-
DC-AFO and QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFO2
JPSU-650W-DC-AFI DC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for QFX5120-48T-
DC-AFI and QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFI2
QFX5120 Ethernet Switch Datasheet
12
Product Description
JPSU-850W-AC-AFO AC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for
QFX5120-48YM-AFO
JPSU-850W-AC-AFI AC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for
QFX5120-48YM-AFI
JPSU-850W-DC-AFO DC Power supply unit, front-to-back airflow for
QFX5120-48YM-DC-AO
JPSU-850W-DC-AFI DC Power supply unit, back-to-front airflow for
QFX5120-48YM-DC-AI
QFX520048Y-FAN-AO front-to-back airflow fan model for QFX5120-32C models
QFX520048Y-FAN-AI back-to-front airflow fan model for QFX5120-32C models
QFX5110-FANAFO Front-to-back airflow fan model for QFX5120-48T,
QFX5120-48Y, and QFX5120-48YM models
QFX5110-FANAFI Back-to-front airflow fan model for QFX5120-48T,
QFX5120-48Y, and QFX5120-48YM models
QFX512032C-RMK 4 post rack mount kit for QFX5120-32C models
EX-4PST-RMK 4 post rack mount kit for QFX5120-48T, QFX5120-48Y, and
QFX5120-48YM models